Appearance of Concepts

Kindergarten Math

1. COUNTING

Appears in Lesson

Counting by 1's to 10
Counting by 1's to 20
Counting by 1’s to 30
Counting by 1's to 40
Counting by 1's to 50
Counting by 1's to 60
Counting by 1's to 70
Counting by 1's to 80
Counting by 1's to 90
Counting by 1's to 100
Counting by 10's to 100

Counting by 5’s to 100
Counting by 2's to 100
Counting by 3's to 99

Counting by 4's to 100
Tally marks

1-5

6-10

11-15

16-22

23-36

3743

44-53

54-64

65-74

75-160

26, 27, 32-35, 38, 39, 43-46, 48, 69, 77, 78, 98, 99, 103,
104, 106, 117,129, 136, 156

55-59, 62, 66, 69, 98, 99, 103, 104, 106, 127, 129,
135, 148, 157

76, 84-89, 92, 96, 102-104, 113, 117,

127,137, 158

109111, 113, 117, 127, 139, 141, 159

124127, 129, 138, 142, 160

10, 11, 15, 27, 39, 41, 151, 158

2. NUMBER RECOGNITION, VALUE AND WRITING

One

Two

Three

Four

Five

Six

Seven

Eight

Nine

Zero

Ones family
Tens family
Twenties family
Thirties family
Forties family
Fifties family
Sixties family
Seventies family
Eighties family
Nineties family

1-3
2-6
7-8
9-10
11-12
13-14
15-16
17-18
19-20
21-22
21-27
28-30
31, 34-38
40-42
46, 47
57, 58
70
80, 84
90
100
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