Appearance of Concepts Kindergarten Math

1. COUNTING	Appears in Lesson
Counting by 1's to 10	1–5
Counting by 1's to 20	6–10
Counting by 1's to 20	11–15
Counting by 1's to 40	16–22
Counting by 1's to 40 Counting by 1's to 50	23–36
Counting by 1's to 50 Counting by 1's to 60	37–43
Counting by 1's to 70	44–53
Counting by 1's to 70 Counting by 1's to 80	[
Counting by 1's to 80 Counting by 1's to 90	54-64
	65–74
Counting by 1's to 100	75–160
Counting by 10's to 100	26, 27, 32–35, 38, 39, 43–46, 48, 69, 77, 78, 98, 99, 103,
C 1 100	104, 106, 117, 129, 136, 156
Counting by 5's to 100	55–59, 62, 66, 69, 98, 99, 103, 104, 106, 127, 129,
	135, 148, 157
Counting by 2's to 100	76, 84–89, 92, 96, 102–104, 113, 117,
	127, 137, 158
Counting by 3's to 99	109–111, 113, 117, 127, 139, 141, 159
Counting by 4's to 100	124–127, 129, 138, 142, 160
Tally marks	10, 11, 15, 27, 39, 41, 151, 158
2. NUMBER RECOGNITION, VALUE AND WRITING	
One	1–3
Two	2–6
Three	7–8
Four	9–10
Five	11–12
Six	13–14
Seven	15–16
Eight	17–18
Nine	19–20
Zero	21–22
Ones family	21–27
Tens family	28–30
Twenties family	31, 34–38
Thirties family	40–42
Forties family	46, 47
Fifties family	57, 58
Sixties family	70
Seventies family	80, 84
Eighties family	90
Nineties family	100
Nineties fairlify	100